01/19/2016 03:41 PM

2015-2016 CAMBRIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Coordination Summary Report

Route: BROWN CAT PM 18 K-5
Trip: BROWN CAT PM 18 K-5
School(s) Serviced: KING OPEN SCHOOL

Time

€

3:00 P.M.
3:01 P.M.
3:07 P.M.
3:09 P.M.
3:11 P.M.
3:13 P.M.
3:14 P.M.

Stop(s) 14 Minute(s)

g9 A~ wWN P

Stop Description

KING OPEN SCHOOL->0018 - 3-5
KING OPEN SCHOOL->0018 - K-2
MAIN ST AND AMES ST

THIRD ST AND ATHENAEUM ST
FIFTH ST AND SPRING ST
CAMBRIDGE ST AND SCIARAPPA ST
SIXTH ST AND CAMBRIDGE ST

Load
14
33

3

6

13
13
12

Page: 1

Next

0.42
0.44
0.23
0.17
0.00

47 Student(s) 2.43 Mile(s)




