Coordination Summary Report

Route: BROWN CAT PM 18 K-5 Trip: BROWN CAT PM 18 K-5

School(s) Serviced: KING OPEN SCHOOL

Seq	<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	<u>Load</u>	Next
	3:00 P.M.	KING OPEN SCHOOL->0018 - 3-5	14	
	3:01 P.M.	KING OPEN SCHOOL->0018 - K-2	33	
1	3:07 P.M.	MAIN ST AND AMES ST	3	0.42
2	3:09 P.M.	THIRD ST AND ATHENAEUM ST	6	0.44
3	3:11 P.M.	FIFTH ST AND SPRING ST	13	0.23
4	3:13 P.M.	CAMBRIDGE ST AND SCIARAPPA ST	13	0.17
5	3:14 P.M.	SIXTH ST AND CAMBRIDGE ST	12	0.00
5 Stop(s) 14 Minute(s) 47 Student(s)			47 Student(s)	2.43 Mile(s)